Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag
VT46-21049913-EGRO-10 MSH

Mu#hlheim-2024-08-03

Singh Gurbinder GbR

Datum
Woche

Anlieferstellen

Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange

PaketgréRRe
PaketgréiRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH

Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de

03.08.2024
KW 31

1
12

1255,75 kg
0,00 km
35 (1, 3)

42 (2)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralle 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316501

363

8

27

2

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralle 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316505

451

10

31

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralle 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316517

400

11

15

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316519

440

10

20

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralle 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316523

280

28

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316525

450

10

30

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316532

350

14

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316533

555

13

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316535

566

16

10

Singh Gurbinder GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt

316536

337

22




Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137

63179 QObertshause

Nr.| Zusteller Bezirk-Nr. | Auflage Vollpakete | Spitzenpaket| Kennwig.egro-
11 | Singh Gurbinder GmbH 316537 451 12 31 poRweroung.d
Gutenbergstralie 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt
12 | Singh Gurbinder GmbH 316539 530 15 5|1

Gutenbergstralie 1
63571 Gelnhausen
folgt




