

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	03.08.2024
Tour-Nr.	VT46-21049913-EGRO-10 MSH	Woche	KW 31
	Mu#hlheim-2024-08-03	Anlieferstellen	1
Fahrer	Singh Gurbinder GbR	Bezirke	12
		Tonnage	1255,75 kg
		Tourlänge	0,00 km
		Paketgröße	35 (1, 3)
		Paketgröße	42 (2)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316501	363	8	27	2
2	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316505	451	10	31	2
3	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316517	400	11	15	3
4	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316519	440	10	20	2
5	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316523	280	6	28	2
6	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316525	450	10	30	2
7	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316532	350	8	14	2
8	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316533	555	13	9	2
9	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316535	566	16	6	1
10	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316536	337	9	22	1

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung egro-direktwerbung.de
11	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316537	451	12	31	1
12	Singh Gurbinder GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen folgt	316539	530	15	5	1